Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 3
Ordering Information  (Example: LPA22-CP)
Model Description
LPA14-CP1 LED flat panel, 1' x 4' Backlit, Power switchable 20W/25W/30W, Color switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
LPA22-CP1 LED flat panel, 2' x 2' Backlit, Power switchable 20W/25W/30W, Color switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
Accessories2 (Field Installed)
LPA-CMK = Cable Suspension Mount Kit
Notes LP14-FMK = 1' X 4' Flange Mount Kit
1 All panels are packaged in quantity of four (4pcs/carton) LP22-FMK = 2' X 2' Flange Mount Kit
2 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in a separate box for final installation in the field LPA14-SMK3 = 1' x 4' Surface Mount Kit
3 Not recommended for textured ceilings LPA22-SMK3 = 2' x 2' Surface Mount Kit
Dimensions
Sample Photometry
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’ 30’30’ 40’
40’
30’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
40’
0
40’
LPA22-CP: 30W, 4000K CCT
IES: TYPE VS Very Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.28
10fc
Backlit design for even illumination
PMMA Optical lenses over LEDs
 PS Diffuser
Die-formed aluminum frame
Die-formed steel enclosure
Backlit Panel Detail Panel Back View - Driver Location
LPA22-CP
LPA14-CP
2.2˝
23.8˝
1.4˝
1.1˝
23.8˝
Driver
2.2˝
11.8˝
1.4˝
1.1˝
47.8˝
Driver
LPA22-CP
LPA14-CP
10800387 Rev 11
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 3
Cable Mount Kit (LPA-CMK) Surface Mount Kit (LPAXX-SMK)
Optional surface mount kit (LPA14-SMK,
LPA22-SMK) allows for installation on plaster
or other hard ceilings.
Optional cable mounting kit (LPA-CMK) allows
for suspended installations from any ceiling
type. (6 pcs/kit, 3.2' length)